

WRIT PETITION NO. 13378 OF 2022

Smt. Yashodabai G Aatkari And Anr ...RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N. JADHAV J

DATE : 23rd November, 2022

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over to 30/11/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)